JAN 09,

VOLUME FILE IDENTIFICATION

6483

6483

6483

6483

6483

6483

6483

6484

6484

6484

INDIAN. AIFOF AIRS

SCHOOL FILES, 1879 - 1953
8 ) L

FILE NAME

FILE # 42005-2 PART 12 REEL # C8797
CAUGHNAWAGA AGENCY - CAUGHNAWAGA DAY SCHOOLS - TUITION PAYMENTS

REEL # C8797
CHRISTIAN ISLAND AGENCY - CHRISTIAN ISLAND HIGH SCHOOLS - TUITION

PAYMENTS

FILE # 42006-3

FILE # 42007-2 PART 2 REEL # C8797

CARADOC AGENCY SCHOOLS - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

FILE # 42007-3 PART 2 REEL # C8797
CARADOC AGENCY SCHOOLS - TUITION PAYMENTS - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

FILE # 42008-2 PART 3 REEL # C8797
CAPE CROKER AGENCY SCHOOLS - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

FILE # 42008-2 PART 4 REEL # CB797
CAPE CROKER AGENCY HIGH SCHOOLS - TUITION PAYMENTS

FILE # 42009-2 PART 3 REEL # CB797

PORT ARTHUR AGENCY SCHOOLS - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

FILE # 42010-2 PART ] REEL # C8797

GEQRGINA ISLAND AGENCY - GEORGINA ISLAND DAY SCHOOL - SUPPLIES -
ACCOUNTS

FILE # 42011-2 PART | REEL # CB797

GOLDEN LAKE AGENCY - GOLDEN LAKE DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE -
SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

REEL # C8797

42011-3 PART 1
KE AGENCY - GOLDEN LAKE DAY SCHOOL - TUITION PAYMENTS

DATES

1947-1949

1941-1949

1945-1949

17%1-1943

1936-1949

1947-1949

1948-1949

1946-1949

1946-1949

1947-1949

PAGE 449

SUBJECT

CAUGHNAWAGA AGENCY-CAUGHNAWAGA DAY
SCHOOLS, CAUGHNAWAGA DAY
SCHOOLS-CAUGHNAWAGA AGENCY

CHRISTIAN ISLAND AGENCY-CHRISTIAN
ISLAND HIGH SCHOOLS, CHRISTIAN
ISLAND HIGH SCHOOLS-CHRISTIAN
ISLAND AGENCY

CARADOC AGENCY SCHOOLS

CARADOC AGENCY séHOOLs

CAPE CROKER AGENCY SCHOOLS

CAPE CROKER AGENCY HIGH SCHOOLS
PORT ARTHUR AGENCY SCHOOLS

GEORGINA TSLAND AGENCY-GEORGINA
ISLAND DAY SCHQOOL, GEORGINA ISLAND
DAY SCHOOL-GEORGINA TSLAND AGENCY

GOLDEN LAKE AGENCY-GOLDEN LAKE DAY
SCHOOL, GOLDEN LAKE DAY
SCHOOL-GOLDEN LAKE AGENCY

GOLDEN LAKE AGENCY-GOLDEN LAKE DAY
SCHOOL, GOLDEN LAKE DAY
SCHOOL-GOLDEN LAKE AGENCY



