## I N D I A N A F F A I R S S C H O O L F I L E S, 1879 - 1953 B O X L I S T

VOLUM	FILE IDENTIFICATION FILE NAME	DATES	SUBJECT
6483	FILE # 42005-2 PART 12 REEL # C8797 CAUGHNAWAGA AGENCY - CAUGHNAWAGA DAY SCHOOLS - TUITION PAYMENTS	1947-1949	CAUGHNAWAGA AGENCY-CAUGHNAWAGA DAY SCHOOLS, CAUGHNAWAGA DAY SCHOOLS-CAUGHNAWAGA AGENCY
6483	FILE # 42006-3 PART 2 REEL # C8797 CHRISTIAN ISLAND AGENCY - CHRISTIAN ISLAND HIGH SCHOOLS - TUITION PAYMENTS	1941-1949	CHRISTIAN ISLAND AGENCY-CHRISTIAN ISLAND HIGH SCHOOLS, CHRISTIAN ISLAND HIGH SCHOOLS-CHRISTIAN ISLAND AGENCY
6483	FILE # 42007-2 PART 2 REEL # C8797 CARADOC AGENCY SCHOOLS - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1945-1949	CARADOC AGENCY SCHOOLS
6483	FILE # 42007-3 PART 2 REEL # C8797 CARADOC AGENCY SCHOOLS - TUITION PAYMENTS - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1941-1949	CARADOC AGENCY SCHOOLS
6483	FILE # 42008-2 PART 3 REEL # C8797 CAPE CROKER AGENCY SCHOOLS - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1936-1949	CAPE CROKER AGENCY SCHOOLS
6483	FILE # 42008-2 PART 4 REEL # C8797 CAPE CROKER AGENCY HIGH SCHOOLS - TUITION PAYMENTS	. 1947-1949	CAPE CROKER AGENCY HIGH SCHOOLS
6483	FILE # 42009-2 PART 3 REEL # C8797 PORT ARTHUR AGENCY SCHOOLS - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1948-1949	PORT ARTHUR AGENCY SCHOOLS
6484	FILE # 42010-2 PART 1 REEL # C8797 GEORGINA ISLAND AGENCY - GEORGINA ISLAND DAY SCHOOL - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1946-1949	GEORGINA ISLAND AGENCY-GEORGINA ISLAND DAY SCHOOL, GEORGINA ISLAND DAY SCHOOL-GEORGINA ISLAND AGENCY
6484	FILE # 42011-2 PART 1 REEL # C8797 GOLDEN LAKE AGENCY - GOLDEN LAKE DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1946-1949	GOLDEN LAKE AGENCY-GOLDEN LAKE DAY SCHOOL, GOLDEN LAKE DAY SCHOOL-GOLDEN LAKE AGENCY
6484	FILE # 42011-3 PART 1 REEL # C8797 GOLDEN LAKE AGENCY - GOLDEN LAKE DAY SCHOOL - TUITION PAYMENTS	1947-1949	GOLDEN LAKE AGENCY-GOLDEN LAKE DAY SCHOOL, GOLDEN LAKE DAY SCHOOL-GOLDEN LAKE AGENCY